We bring quality to light.Data sheet
Product highlights
y  Reference values for luminous
flux and averaged luminous
intensity, traceable to PTB
standards (in conformity with
DIN ISO 17025)
y  Statement of color coordinates,

4
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Order number Description
ACS-570-1 White high-power LED calibration standard; socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-3 Blue high-power LED calibration standard; socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-5 Green high-power LED calibration standard; socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-7 Red high-power LED calibration standard; socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-9 Adapter cable for connecting ACS-570-x series of high-power LED calibration standards to a current
source and TEC control unit (Keithley/Arroyo)
Power sources and temperature controllers
PSU10-100 Combined power supply (0-18 V, 0-1000 mA) and TEC Controller (+/-19 V, +/-10 A) for LED calibration
standards; incl. connector cables and control software for Windows